CABLES
18
ARISTOFLEX  0.6/1kV
ARFM Heavy Duty Multi Core Rubber Insulated and Sheathed Flexible Power Cables
CONSTRUCTION
Conductors Class 5 tinned copper according to AS/NZS 1125, IEC 60228
Insulation
Inner Sheath EPDM Rubber (200m)

Amperage ratings specified are in accordance with AS/NZS 3008.1.1.2009 Table 14 (Flexible “Spaced”).
Product Code CSA mm2 Nominal Sheath
Thickness
mm
Max DC
Resistence
Amps ** Nominal
OD
mm
Mass
 Kg/Km
ARFM2x1 1.0 1.3 20.0 16 7.8 90
ARFM2x1.5 1.5 1.5 13.7 20 8.7 117
ARFM2x2.5 2.5 1.7 8.21 27 10.4 168
ARFM3G1 1.0 1.4 20.0 16 8.4 106
ARFM3G1.5 1.5 1.6 13.7 20 9.4 136
ARFM3G2.5 2.5 1.8 8.21 27 11.1 203
ARFM3G4 4 1.9 5.09 36 12.9 292
ARFM3G6 6 2.1 3.39 46 14.3 390
ARFM3G10 10 3.3 1.95 66 19.3 685
ARFM3G16 16 3.5 1.24 87 22.1 945
ARFM4G1.5 1.5 1.7 13.7 20 10.4 167
ARFM4G2.5 2.5 1.9 8.21 27 12.3 247
ARFM4G4 4 2.1 5.09 36 14.2 341
ARFM4G6 6 2.3 3.39 46 15.9 463
ARFM4G10 10 3.4 1.95 66 21.3 832
ARFM4G16 16 3.6 1.24 87 24.2 1167
ARFM4G25 25 4.1 0.795 116 29.3 1712
ARFM4G35 35 4.4 0.565 144 32.9 2192
ARFM4G50 50 4.8 0.393 182 38.2 3103
ARFM4G70 70 5.2 0.277 230 43.2 4145
ARFM4G95 95 5.9 0.21 275 49.1 5518
ARFM5G1.5 1.5 1.8 13.7 20 11.5 205
ARFM5G2.5 2.5 2.1 8.21 27 13.5 306
ARFM5G4 4 2.2 5.09 36 15.9 421
ARFM5G6 6 2.5 3.39 46 17.9 581
ARFM5G10 10 3.6 1.95 66 22.3 1025
ARFM5G16 16 3.9 1.24 87 26.9 1440
ARFM5G25 25 4.4 0.795 116 32.5 2106
ARFM5G35 35 4.6 0.565 144 38.1 2619
ARFM5G50 50 5.2 0.393 182 44.5 3659
ARFM5G70 70 5.6 0.277 230 49.4 5032
ARFM5G95 95 6.5 0.21 275 58.1 6728
ARFM7G1.5 1.5 2.5 13.7 20 14.5 328
ARFM7G2.5 2.5 2.7 8.21 27 16.9 470
ARFM12G1.5 1.5 2.9 13.7 20 18.3 485
ARFM12G2.5 2.5 3.1 8.21 27 19.1 708